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5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5944729 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -500,816    -500,816    -277,850.47     -56,620.86            .00    -222,965.53   55.5%

  2024/03/000362 09/30/2023 GCR       -5,628.03 REF                                        DMV TAX AUG'23 VFD YADKINVILLE
  2024/03/000363 09/30/2023 GEN      -50,992.83 REF SEPT                                   YADKINVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -500,816    -500,816    -277,850.47     -56,620.86            .00    -222,965.53   55.5%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5944729 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,360.19      -1,497.39            .00       3,360.19  100.0%

  2024/03/000363 09/30/2023 GEN       -1,497.39 REF SEPT                                   YADKINVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,360.19      -1,497.39            .00       3,360.19  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5944729 43100  SALES TAX                    -50,000     -50,000            .00            .00            .00     -50,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -50,000     -50,000            .00            .00            .00     -50,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5944729 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -496.09        -142.08            .00         496.09  100.0%

  2024/03/000363 09/30/2023 GEN         -142.08 REF SEPT                                   DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -496.09        -142.08            .00         496.09  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pu1B8IrFl9MbfeGPzqab%2Bmyj0iqk6sVnNRCAcF6xjNXmi8Ob3rLIeLa%2BuQh4lGa9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q47kgKncQbOLC8gTXxAaFMzlXR5S3Mk1JF5QmlroOomhmcFI%2BDMKvv%2Fvq54%2Bd5l7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1S70CvHpgNyobjWsi%2Btk%2BSN1fkdqBghTk8kZp1mEvaaXD%2FZqVCNaC92Gt0Ayn8lM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qDra4wF0C5mAItxqbk3YeIPOhKNDyrrUDDKyaPMZqtaB1R6JSr3uGeEVZWwkQD0o
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5nXblL%2FNdre1%2BDEzw%2FnygX2Uw41z%2FR%2B8eIhcl%2B%2F3ACLwgTc1T3TtWhwzgh0b6Rcw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wCicmua%2F6BvrNGt08PoThsiGAqKfzkC8aMLJaVBPlGwoETh64eheWdfZyrDIKe0a
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e1qoTyEtZQ3o3IAv60BsHZ%2F2Grk9WHi%2BewDondvXXC0WEGVm%2F7w4H%2FWSP4mepuIc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sf0oumttU2%2BuJqHx8GJD4%2Bc2Zg9FeEyyEsRuJRMuQxx%2BWozX0JttTk1bRJVRNfjZ
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     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE       -550,816    -550,816    -281,706.75     -58,260.33            .00    -269,109.25   51.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -550,816    -550,816    -281,706.75     -58,260.33            .00    -269,109.25

                           GRAND TOTAL     -550,816    -550,816    -281,706.75     -58,260.33            .00    -269,109.25   51.1%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 3
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               59
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


